26818

Vol.<u>mg/</u> Page **4371**

STATE OF OREGON

STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMENTS, TERMINATIONS, ETC. REAL PROPERTY - FORM UCC-3A

THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY

	This STATEMENT	10 1396-23 County Filing Officer Use O	
	14 Ochieven is presented to the county fi	Ing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial C	niy
	TA. Debtor Name(s):	2A. Secured Party Name(s):	lode.
	Klamath Restoration Group	i and mane(s):	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
	and a stoup	First Interstate Bank of	anty (if any):
ŝ	1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	Ulegon, N.A.	
3		2B. Address of Security	
· .	117 So. 4th St.	internation is obtainable.	4B. Address of Assignee:
3	Klamath Falls, OR 97601	OUL Main St.	
2		Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	
_	This statement refers to original Financing Statemont		
	VV		42
0-	XX TERMINATION The Secured Party po		Date Filed: Feb 22, 19_82
	above.	ionger claims a security interest under the final	Cing statement handle up
	ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party of	longer claims a security interest under the final	statement bearing the file number shown
-	financing status	signs to the Assignee whose name and addres aring the file number shown above in the followin statement bearing the file number shown be	
5	CONTINUATION The original financing	signs to the Assignee whose name and address aring the file number shown above in the followin statement bearing the file number shown above is	ss is shown, Secured Party's rights under the
		aring the file number shown above in the followin statement bearing the file number shown above is Effective only if submitted within six monthe	g property. (Describe below)
	- From the collectored it	Submitted within six manufact	
	releases the following:	scribed in the financing statement bearing the (describe below). Choose one: Release of aring file number shown above is arrest.	file number shown as a second
	AMENDMENT DOES NOT TERMINAT	E DEBT Release of	all collateral Participation Secured Party
	Financing statement be	E DEBT nelease of aring file number shown above is amended as de	anial Release RELEASE
		above is amended as de	scribed below:
De	btor hereby authorizes the Secured Bast		
fin	ancing statement under ORS Chapter 79.	carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this fo	
	,	First Interstate Da	rm, financing statement or security agreement as a
		By First Interstate Ban	k of Ofegon
		BY	
		Bequired Signature(s	
	DI Cupa		Vice Pres & Mgr
•-	PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS	
2. 1	If the space provided for any itom(a) and the		
	additional sheets need to be presented to the	n is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued unty filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE AN	
3. 1	This form (LICC 2A) and a second of the co	unty filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE AN	on additional sheets. Only one copy of such
5	Secretary of State Send the Original with the	n is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued unty filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE AN county filing officers who county filing officers who	THING TO THIS FORM.
	After the second the Original to the cour	unty filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE AN county filing officers who record real estate mo ty filing officer. The Recording Party Copy is for y	rtgages. This form cannot be filed with a
/	ther the recording process is completed the cou	county filing officers who record real estate mo ty filing officer. The Recording Party Copy is for y nty filing officer will return the document to the per ment. The fee is \$ come	your use.
5. T	The RECORDING FEE must accompany the docu	by ming oncer will return the document to the pa	ITV indicated
6. R	Be sure that the fi	ment. The fee is \$5 per page.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Be sure that the financing statement has been pro-	Deriv signed	
	6		
· r			
'	First Interstate Bank of O		
	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch	regon	
	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch		
	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608	Doortuit	Dntact name:
• • •	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608	Recording party c	
L	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch	Recording party c	
L	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	Recording party co Recording party te	ontact name:
Stands	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 	Recording party co Recording party te	
Standa Januar	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 – Please do not type outside of brac	Recording party co Recording party te	
Januar	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 – Please do not type outside of brac and Form UCC-3A y 1990	Recording party or Recording party te	lephone number: <u>883-4362</u>
Januar	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 – Please do not type outside of brac and Form UCC-3A y 1990	Recording party or Recording party te	lephone number: <u>883-4362</u>
Januar	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 – Please do not type outside of brac and Form UCC-3A y 1990	Recording party or Recording party te	
STA	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 — Please do not type outside of brac ard Form UCC-3A y 1990 TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	Recording party co Recording party te keted area ORIGINAL ATH: ss.	lephone number: <u>883-4362</u>
STA	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Please do not type outside of brac and Form UCC-3A y 1990 TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM/	Recording party co Recording party te keted area ORIGINAL ATH: ss.	lephone number: <u>883-4362</u>
STA	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 — Please do not type outside of brac ard Form UCC-3A TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM, d for record at request of <u>Mounta</u>	Recording party or Recording party te weted area ORIGINAL ATH: ss. win Title Co.	lephone number: <u>883-4362</u> Stevens-Nets Low Publishing Company Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 223-3137
STA	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Please do not type outside of brac ard Form UCC-3A y 1990 TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM/ d for record at request of <u>Mounta</u> <u>March</u> A.D., 19 91	Recording party or Recording party te Meted area ORIGINAL ATH: ss. MIN Title Co.	lephone number: <u>883-4362</u> Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Company Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 223-3137
STA Filec	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Please do not type outside of brac ard Form UCC-3A y 1990 TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM/ d for record at request of <u>Mounta</u> <u>March</u> A.D., 19 91	Recording party ce Recording party te 	Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Company Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 223-3137
STA	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Please do not type outside of brac and Form UCC-3A y 1990 TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM/ d for record at request of <u>Mounta</u> <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> of <u>Morecon</u>	Recording party ce Recording party te Meted area ORIGINAL ATH: ss. <u>tin Title Co.</u> at <u>3:38</u> o'clock <u>P. M., and constraints</u> rtgages on Page 437	lephone number: <u>883-4362</u> Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Company Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 223-3137 the <u>11th</u> day july recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u>
STA Filec	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Please do not type outside of brac ard Form UCC-3A y 1990 TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM/ d for record at request of <u>Mounta</u> <u>March</u> A.D., 19 91	Recording party ce Recording party te Neted area ORIGINAL ATH: ss. tin Title Co. at <u>3:38</u> o'clock <u>P M., and ce</u> rtgages on Page <u>437</u> Evelyn Biehn	Isphone number: <u>883-4362</u> Stevens-Ness Low Publishing Compony Portland, OR 97204 - [503] 223-3137 the <u>11th</u> day luly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u>
STA Filec	First Interstate Bank of On Klamath Falls Branch P. O. Box 608 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Please do not type outside of brac and Form UCC-3A y 1990 TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM/ d for record at request of <u>Mounta</u> <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> of <u>Morecon</u>	Recording party ce Recording party te Meted area ORIGINAL ATH: ss. <u>tin Title Co.</u> at <u>3:38</u> o'clock <u>P. M., and constraints</u> rtgages on Page 437	lephone number: <u>883-4362</u> Stevens-Ness Low Publishing Company Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 223-3137 the <u>11th</u> day luly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u>